Digital Cinema Xenon
B-type lamps
Barco digital cinema projectors
Digital Xenon Cinema B-type lamps are ideal for today’s demanding 3D and 2D
digital cinema presentations. They are especially designed for Barco projectors.
There is a choice of three power ratings in the B-type Digital Xenon Cinema lamps
range: 3000W, 4000W, or 6500W. There is also a choice of three power ratings in
the BH-type Digital Helios lamps: 2000W, 3000W, and 4200W power ratings. All

Main Application Cinema
Operating and Electrical
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Lamp
Current
Span
Lamp
Current
(Nom)
Voltage
(Nom)
Power
(Rated)
(Nom)
928415006301 XDC 6500 B 140/175 A 170 A 38 V 6500 W
928418606301 XDC-6500BI 105/175 A 170 A 38 V 6500 W
928418706301 XDC-6500BL 44/175 A 162 A 40 V 6501 W
928415206301 XDC 3000 B 60/100 A 90 A 30 V 3000 W
928415306301 XDC-2000B 60/85 A 80 A 25 V 2000 W
928417006301 XDC 4000 B 100/130 A 120 A 33 V 4000 W
928417606301 XDC 6000 B 140/175 A 170 A 35 V 6000 W
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Lamp
Current
Span
Lamp
Current
(Nom)
Voltage
(Nom)
Power
(Rated)
(Nom)
928417706301 XDC 4500 B 80/150 A 145 A 30 V 4500 W
928417806301 XDC 3001 B 65/120 A 110 A 29 V 3001 W
928418406301 XDC-2200B 60/85 A 75 A 27 V 2200 W
928418506301 XDC-1200B 50/70 A 60 A 20 V 1200 W
928419106301 XDC-4000BL 65/130 A 75 A 35 V 4000 W
928419206301 XDC-3000BL 50/100 A 90 A 31 V 3000 W
Barco digital cinema projectors
3Product family leaflet, 2018, November 28 data subject to change
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Nominal Lifetime (Nom) Operating Position
928415006301 XDC 6500 B 500 h P15
928418606301 XDC-6500BI 500 h P15
928418706301 XDC-6500BL 600 h P15
928415206301 XDC 3000 B 1500 h P15
928415306301 XDC-2000B 2400 h P5
928417006301 XDC 4000 B 1000 h P15
928417606301 XDC 6000 B 600 h P15
Order Code Full Product Name Nominal Lifetime (Nom) Operating Position
928417706301 XDC 4500 B 1000 h P15